
2024 USIBA NATIONAL  DAY 3

Session Results  RING 2

Session 1

SAT 23 MAR 2024  12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Male 125-B (M125-Bkg) MARINEZ Regelio RJDC

PONCE Edwin Solares BROW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 WINTSON Eric USIBA

GULF1

GULF

SC

STABA

SILVERSTEIN Evan

LEON Alex

CRADDICK Tonya

HENRY Steve

REYNA Matthew

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Female 125-N (F125-Nkg) DOCKENDORF Joy UOFMD

McCREERY Haley Rian UCRIV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA TREJO Cynthia GULF

SC

GULF1

USIBA

NWENG

SAVANNAH Clara

HENRY Steve

LEON Alex

BRANTLEY Chris

HOPE Kevin

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Male 140-B (M140-Bkg) SHINOHARA Kohki WA

HOWE Michael UOFMD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA REYNA Matthew SC

GULF

NWENG

USIBA

GULF1

HENRY Steve

CRADDICK Tonya

HOPE Kevin

SILVERSTEIN Evan

WINTSON Eric

28:25

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 4 Male 147-B (M147-Bkg) PATEL Arjav UMICH

JOHNSON-CORRINGTON Brendan SOCAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 LEON Alex GULF

NWENG

USIBA

STABA

STABA

SAVANNAH Clara

HOPE Kevin

BRANTLEY Chris

TREJO Cynthia

REYNA Matthew

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Male 154-B (M154-Bkg) GUL Emre ILLCH

KIM TaeHyun WA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA TREJO Cynthia GULF

SC

USIBA

GULF1

NWENG

CRADDICK Tonya

HENRY Steve

SILVERSTEIN Evan

WINTSON Eric

HOPE Kevin

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male 160-B (M160-Bkg) RAMSEY Justin GVSU

CERVANTES Ulises UCRIV BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA REYNA Matthew STABA

USIBA

NWENG

SC

GULF

TREJO Cynthia

BRANTLEY Chris

HOPE Kevin

HENRY Steve

SAVANNAH Clara

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Male 188-N (M188-Nkg) ZHAO Zihuan WA

GLOVER Isaiah VAMIL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NWENG HOPE Kevin GULF1

SC

USIBA

STABA

GULF

WINTSON Eric

HENRY Steve

SILVERSTEIN Evan

REYNA Matthew

CRADDICK Tonya

27:30

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male 175-B (M175-Bkg) WARE Roscoe WA

AUZENNE Devin VAMIL

RED RSC R2 1:27

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 LEON Alex SC

STABA

USIBA

NWENG

GULF

HENRY Steve

TREJO Cynthia

BRANTLEY Chris

HOPE Kevin

SAVANNAH Clara

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Male 168-B (M168-Bkg) GRAY Trevor ILURB

TGIROS Noah GVSU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA TREJO Cynthia STABA

GULF

SC

USIBA

GULF1

REYNA Matthew

CRADDICK Tonya

HENRY Steve

SILVERSTEIN Evan

WINTSON Eric

28:29

28:29

26:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Male 225-N (M225-Nkg) ERICKSON Collin UMICH

OKAFOR Chisom WA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NWENG HOPE Kevin GULF

STABA

GULF1

USIBA

GULF

SAVANNAH Clara

TREJO Cynthia

LEON Alex

BRANTLEY Chris

CRADDICK Tonya

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Female 125-O (F125-Okg) GOLDEN Jessica UMICH

DOUCET Jill WA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STABA REYNA Matthew GULF1

GULF1

GULF

USIBA

NWENG

LEON Alex

WINTSON Eric

CRADDICK Tonya

SILVERSTEIN Evan

HOPE Kevin

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Female 132-B (F132-Bkg) FLORES Alessandra UCRIV

DORAN Arianna ILURB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC HENRY Steve USIBA

STABA

NWENG

GULF

GULF1

BRANTLEY Chris

TREJO Cynthia

HOPE Kevin

SAVANNAH Clara

LEON Alex

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Male 154-A (M154-Akg) MONGE Manuel UCRIV

le Steven XAV BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 LEON Alex USIBA

STABA

GULF1

SC

GULF

SILVERSTEIN Evan

REYNA Matthew

WINTSON Eric

HENRY Steve

SAVANNAH Clara

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Male 160-N (M160-Nkg) LOPEZ-HERNANDEZ Angel UCRIV

DOBSON Justus UMICH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NWENG HOPE Kevin USIBA

USIBA

STABA

GULF

GULF1

BRANTLEY Chris

SILVERSTEIN Evan

TREJO Cynthia

SAVANNAH Clara

LEON Alex

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Female 119-B (F119-Bkg) MURPHY Chloe GVSU

KIM Joyce ILURB

RED RSC R3 1:10

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USIBA BRANTLEY Chris STABA

NWENG

STABA

GULF

GULF1

TREJO Cynthia

HOPE Kevin

REYNA Matthew

CRADDICK Tonya

WINTSON Eric

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

16 16 Female 106-N (F106-Nkg) DALY Noreen ILURB

NGUYEN Michelle WA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF1 WINTSON Eric GULF

GULF

USIBA

GULF1

USIBA

SAVANNAH Clara

CRADDICK Tonya

BRANTLEY Chris

LEON Alex

SILVERSTEIN Evan

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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