

2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 3





Session 1

SAT 23 MAR 2024 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Male 125-B (M125-Bkg)	RED BLUE	MARINEZ Regelio PONCE Edwin Solares		RJDC BROW	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF1	WINTSON Eric	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF1 GULF SC	SILVERSTEIN Evan LEON Alex CRADDICK Tonya HENRY Steve REYNA Matthew			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
2	2	Female 125-N (F125-Nkg)	RED	DOCKENDORF Joy		UOFMD				
_	_		BLUE	McCREERY Haley Rian		UCRIV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	STABA	TREJO Cynthia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC GULF1	SAVANNAH Clara HENRY Steve LEON Alex BRANTLEY Chris HOPE Kevin			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	3	Male 140-B (M140-Bkg)	RED BLUE	SHINOHARA Kohki HOWE Michael		WA UOFMD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	STABA	REYNA Matthew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NWENG USIBA	HENRY Steve CRADDICK Tonya HOPE Kevin SILVERSTEIN Evan WINTSON Eric			28:25 29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26
4	4	Male 147-B (M147-Bkg)	RED	PATEL Arjav		UMICH				
-	_	Male 147 b (M147 blog)	BLUE	JOHNSON-CORRINGTON Brendan		SOCAL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF1	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NWENG USIBA STABA	SAVANNAH Clara HOPE Kevin BRANTLEY Chris TREJO Cynthia REYNA Matthew			28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 26:30
5	5	Male 154-B (M154-Bkg)	RED	GUL Emre		ILLCH	RED	WP	4:1	
J	J	Male 104 B (MT04 Bkg)	BLUE	KIM TaeHyun		WA	1125	•••	7.1	
		Referee:	STABA	TREJO Cynthia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC USIBA	CRADDICK Tonya HENRY Steve SILVERSTEIN Evan WINTSON Eric HOPE Kevin			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29
6	6	Male 160-B (M160-Bkg)	RED	RAMSEY Justin		GVSU				
			BLUE	CERVANTES Ulises		UCRIV	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	STABA	REYNA Matthew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA NWENG SC	TREJO Cynthia BRANTLEY Chris HOPE Kevin HENRY Steve SAVANNAH Clara			29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29 30:27
7	7	Male 188-N (M188-Nkg)	RED BLUE	ZHAO Zihuan GLOVER Isaiah		WA VAMIL	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	NWENG	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SC USIBA STABA	WINTSON Eric HENRY Steve SILVERSTEIN Evan REYNA Matthew CRADDICK Tonya			27:30 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28
8	8	Male 175-B (M175-Bkg)	RED BLUE	WARE Roscoe AUZENNE Devin		WA VAMIL	RED	RSC	R2 1	:27
		Referee:	GULF1	LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA USIBA NWENG	HENRY Steve TREJO Cynthia BRANTLEY Chris HOPE Kevin SAVANNAH Clara			10:8 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9



2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 3





Session 1

SAT 23 MAR 2024 12:00PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	3)	RED BLUE STABA	•	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	GULF	BLUE REYNA Matthew CRADDICK Tonya HENRY Steve	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 26:30
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		SILVERSTEIN Evan WINTSON Eric			28:29 28:29
10	10	Male 225-N (M225-Nkg)	RED BLUE	ERICKSON Collin OKAFOR Chisom		UMICH WA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	NWENG	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GULF1 USIBA	SAVANNAH Clara TREJO Cynthia LEON Alex BRANTLEY Chris CRADDICK Tonya			29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
11	11	Female 125-O (F125-Okg)	RED BLUE	GOLDEN Jessica DOUCET Jill		UMICH WA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	STABA	REYNA Matthew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF1 GULF	LEON Alex WINTSON Eric CRADDICK Tonya SILVERSTEIN Evan HOPE Kevin			28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29
12	12	Female 132-B (F132-Bkg)	RED BLUE	FLORES Alessandra DORAN Arianna		UCRIV ILURB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SC	HENRY Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA NWENG GULF	BRANTLEY Chris TREJO Cynthia HOPE Kevin SAVANNAH Clara LEON Alex			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
13	13	Male 154-A (M154-Akg)	RED	MONGE Manuel		UCRIV				
		Referee:	BLUE GULF1	le Steven LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STABA GULF1 SC	SILVERSTEIN Evan REYNA Matthew WINTSON Eric HENRY Steve SAVANNAH Clara	WP	3:2	28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27
14	14	Male 160-N (M160-Nkg)	RED BLUE	LOPEZ-HERNANDEZ Angel DOBSON Justus		UCRIV UMICH	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	NWENG	HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USIBA STABA GULF	BRANTLEY Chris SILVERSTEIN Evan TREJO Cynthia SAVANNAH Clara LEON Alex			27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
15	15	Female 119-B (F119-Bkg)	RED BLUE	MURPHY Chloe KIM Joyce		GVSU ILURB	RED	RSC	R3 1	:10
		Referee:	USIBA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NWENG STABA GULF	TREJO Cynthia HOPE Kevin REYNA Matthew CRADDICK Tonya WINTSON Eric			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
16	16	Female 106-N (F106-Nkg)	RED BLUE	DALY Noreen NGUYEN Michelle		ILURB WA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF1	WINTSON Eric	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF USIBA GULF1	SAVANNAH Clara CRADDICK Tonya BRANTLEY Chris LEON Alex SILVERSTEIN Evan	_		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27



2024 USIBA NATIONAL DAY 3



Session Results RING 2

LEGEN	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points